INCLINATION PEPORT

OPERATOR  Mawhourne 0il Co. _ RDDRESS  P. 0. Box 7698,Tyler, TX 75711
LEASE Federal "G" o WELL RO, 1 FIFLD N
LOCATION Sec. 27, ]8‘51 32-¢ lea Co , New Moaxicp
Angle ‘ Cisplacemant
Deoth (Inclination 'Decrees) Displacement hecumulatad
447 1/2 3.84 3.84
930 1/2 4.25 8.09
1,488 1/2 4.85 12.94
2,080 1/2 5.15 18.09
2,350 1-1/2 7.07 25.16
2,450 1-1/4 2.18 27.34
2,920 1-1/2 12.31 39.65
3,130 1-1/2 5.50 45,15
3,436 3/4 £.00 4915
3,950 1 £.99 58.14
5,016 3/4 13.96 72.10
7,544 1 44.24 116.34
8,890 1-1/2 ‘ 35.27 151.61
9,380 1 8.58 160.19
10,134 3/4 9.88 170.07
10,300 3/4 2.17 172.24
10,378 1 1.37 173.61
10,9590 3/4 8.02 181.63
11,600 3/4 7.99 189.62
12,060 1 8.05 197.67
12,780 1 12.60 210.27
13,061 TD 1 4.9] 215.18
I hereby certify that the above date as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledgce and belijef.

MEROURNE 011 COMPANY _

/ﬁ/

Donald?G/ Haden
Title: District Manager

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned azuthority, appeared Donald G. Haden

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the coperator
of the well identified above, end that to inhe best of his knowledce and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoaver.
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